

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 9587-9590/2016

ARUN L. DESAI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GOA AND ORS. ETC.ETC. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 9591-9594/2016 (III)

Date : 02-08-2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anjuman Tripathy, Adv.
Mr. Jayant Mohan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jai A. Dehadrai, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rebello, Adv.
Ms. Manisha Ambwani, Adv.

Ms. Anju Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 14.9.2017.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

MG